Morven Saturday 9 September, 2017

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 OAKEY BEEF EXPORTS BenchMark 70 Handicap

1000 metres

01
03

04
05
06
07

08
09

Benchi Pegasus(David Rewald)
Menacing(David Rewald)

Issy Command(Raymond Frazer)
Strive to Succeed(Pat Webster)
Miss Delima(Craig Smith)

Denman Dreaming(Edward
Jonson)

She's Invincible(Beau Green)
Wallbanger(Carmel Baker)

$8000

Pietro Romeo

Jason
Babarovich

John Rudd
Jason Missen
Martin Haley

Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Ms Emma Bell

Christopher
Bryen

01:30PM

8 61.0
5 60.0

3 595
1 595
4 575
7 56.0

6 56.0
2 56.0

2 CLIPEX 'FRED BALLINGALL MEMORIAL' BenchMark 50
Handicap

1000 metres

01

02
03

05

06

07

08
09
11

Rebel Icon(Beau Green)

Orientex(Barry Sheppard)
I Am a Lad(Charlie Prow)

Brown Caviar(Edward Jonson)

Bold Traveller(Dennis O'Brien)
Ferrigno(Cheryl Rogers)

Trust No One(Ben Waldron)
Big Britches(Raymond Frazer)

(EM)Queen of Cardiff(Michael
Mawn)

$8000

Ms Natalie
Morton

Pietro Romeo

Jason
Babarovich

Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Ms Emma Bell
Christopher
Bryen

Martin Haley
John Rudd
Jason Missen

02:10PM
2 64.0

9 63.5
62.5

8 61.5

5 61.0

60.0

7 60.0
58.5
57.0

3 TAMAROO ENERGY/DELFORCE & SULLIVAN TRANSPORT
QTIS Maiden Plate
1200 metres QTIS: $13000, Non QTIS: $5000

01
03

04

Implicate(Charlie Prow)
Trail Buster (NZ)(Trevor J Mead)

Wicked Hundred(David Rewald)

Jason Missen

Christopher
Bryen

Jason
Babarovich

02:50PM

6 59.5
3 59.5

5 59.5

05
06

07

Zoomesday(Ben Waldron)
Red Geranium(Wayne Baker)

Sidereus Smile(Dennis O'Brien)

Martin Haley

Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Ms Emma Bell

4
1

2

59.5
57.5

57.0

4 MORGAN PASTORAL 'DOUG UTTING MEMORIAL' BenchMark
50 Handicap

1400 metres

01
03

04
05
06

07

08

09

Fred(Beau Green)
Big Sonny(David Rewald)

Zaha County(Michael Mawn)
Aussie Bob(Tim Higgins)
Wonderful Wally(Craig Smith)

Another Weapon(Barry
Sheppard)
Flinders Peak(Carmel Baker)

Tycoon Meg(Cheryl Rogers)

$8000

Ms Emma Bell

Jason
Babarovich

Jason Missen
Martin Haley

Ms Natalie
Morton

Pietro Romeo

Christopher
Bryen

John Rudd

03:30PM

5
8

4

2

66.0
62.5

62.5
62.0
60.0

59.5

59.0

56.0

5 CURLEY CATTLE TPT 'IAN SHEPPARD MEMORIAL' MORVEN
CUP OPEN Hcp

1400 metres

01
02

03
04
05
06

08

Jack 'n' Me(Jemimah Forde)
Four Iron(David Rewald)

Repo Zest(Wayne Baker)
Crawfish (NZ)(Raymond Frazer)
De Villiers(Barry Sheppard)
Champagne Tales(David Rewald)

One Grey(Brendan Richardson)

$11000

Martin Haley

Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand

Ms Emma Bell
John Rudd
Pietro Romeo

Jason
Babarovich
Ms Natalie

Morton

04:10PM

2
5

= O N A

62.5
60.0

59.0
58.5
57.0
56.0

56.0

6 MORVEN RC SUPPORTERS/R&R TICKELL EARTHMOVING &
HEAVY HAULAGE BM 55 Hcp

1800 metres

01
03

Northern Magic(Charlie Prow)
Husson's Shout(David Rewald)

$12000

Martin Haley

Jason
Babarovich

05:00PM

6
7

62.0
61.0

04

05
06
07
08

Chatara(Brendan Richardson)

Michaud(Stacey Mesken)
Bojoura(Raymond Frazer)
Finnigan's Folly(Charlie Prow)
Gravity Force(Edward Jonson)

Ms Natalie
Morton

Jason Missen

John Rudd
Pietro Romeo
Ms Emma Bell
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57.0

56.5
56.0
56.0
56.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




