Morven Saturday 9 September, 2017



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

	KEY BEEF EXPORTS BenchMark 7 00 metres \$8000	0 Handicap	01:	:30PM	05 06	Zoomesday(Ben Waldron) Red Geranium(Wayne Baker)	Martin Haley Ms	4 1	59.5 57.5
01	Benchi Pegasus(David Rewald)	Pietro Romeo	8	61.0			Jessikah-Lee		
03	Menacing(David Rewald)	Jason Babarovich	5	60.0	07	Sidereus Smile(Dennis O'Brien)	Brand Ms Emma Bell	2	57.0
04	Issy Command(Raymond Frazer)	John Rudd	3	59.5	4 MO	RGAN PASTORAL 'DOUG UTTING	G MFMORTAL' Be	nchl	Mark
05	Strive to Succeed(Pat Webster)	Jason Missen	1	59.5		Handicap	JIILIIORIAL DO		·wiik
06	Miss Delima(Craig Smith)	Martin Haley	4	57.5	140	00 metres \$8000		03	:30PM
07	Denman Dreaming(Edward Jonson)	Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand	7	56.0	01 03	Fred(Beau Green) Big Sonny(David Rewald)	Ms Emma Bell Jason Babarovich	5 8	66.0 62.5
08	She's Invincible(Beau Green)	Ms Emma Bell	6	56.0	04	Zaha County(Michael Mawn)	Jason Missen	1	62.5
09	Wallbanger(Carmel Baker)	Christopher	2	56.0	05	Aussie Bob(Tim Higgins)	Martin Haley	6	62.0
		Bryen			06	Wonderful Wally(Craig Smith)	Ms Natalie Morton	-	60.0
2 CLIPEX 'FRED BALLINGALL MEMORIAL' BenchMark 50 Handicap 1000 metres \$8000 02:10				:10PM	07	Another Weapon(Barry Sheppard)	Pietro Romeo	3	59.5
01	Rebel Icon(Beau Green)	Ms Natalie Morton	2	64.0	80	Flinders Peak(Carmel Baker)	Christopher Bryen	4	59.0
02	Orientex(Barry Sheppard)	Pietro Romeo	9	63.5	09	Tycoon Meg(Cheryl Rogers)	John Rudd	2	56.0
03	I Am a Lad(Charlie Prow)	Jason Babarovich	1	62.5		CURLEY CATTLE TPT 'IAN SHEPPARD MEMORIAL' MORVEN			
05	Brown Caviar(Edward Jonson)	Ms	8	61.5		00 metres \$11000		04:	:10PM
		Jessikah-Lee			01	Jack 'n' Me(Jemimah Forde)	Martin Haley	2	62.5
06	Bold Traveller(Dennis O'Brien)	Brand Ms Emma Bell	5	61.0	02	Four Iron(David Rewald)	Ms	5	60.0
07	Ferrigno(Cheryl Rogers)	Christopher Bryen	4	60.0		,	Jessikah-Lee Brand		
08	Trust No One(Ben Waldron)	Martin Haley	7	60.0	03	Repo Zest(Wayne Baker)	Ms Emma Bell	4	59.0
09	Big Britches(Raymond Frazer)	John Rudd	3	58.5	04	Crawfish (NZ)(Raymond Frazer)	John Rudd	7	58.5
11	(EM)Queen of Cardiff(Michael	Jason Missen	6	57.0	05	De Villiers(Barry Sheppard)	Pietro Romeo	6	57.0
	Mawn)	Justin Phissen	Ü	57.0	06	Champagne Tales(David Rewald)	Jason Babarovich	1	56.0
3 TAMAROO ENERGY/DELFORCE & SULLIVAN TRANSP QTIS Maiden Plate			POR'	Т	80	One Grey(Brendan Richardson)	Ms Natalie Morton	3	56.0
1200 metres QTIS: \$13000 , Non QTIS: \$5000		02	:50PM	6 MO	RVEN RC SUPPORTERS/R&R TI	YELL EADTUMO	VTN	C 8.	
01	Implicate(Charlie Prow)	Jason Missen	6	59.5		AVY HAULAGE BM 55 Hcp	CRELL EARTHMO	ATIA	G &
03	Trail Buster (NZ)(Trevor J Mead)	Christopher	3	59.5	180	00 metres \$12000		05	:00PM
0.4	Wished Hondon A/Devid Dr. 113	Bryen	_	F0 F	01	Northern Magic(Charlie Prow)	Martin Haley	6	62.0
04	Wicked Hundred(David Rewald)	Jason Babarovich	5	59.5	03	Husson's Shout(David Rewald)	Jason Babarovich	7	61.0

04	Chatara(Brendan Richardson)	Ms Natalie Morton	2	57.0
05	Michaud(Stacey Mesken)	Jason Missen	1	56.5
06	Bojoura(Raymond Frazer)	John Rudd	4	56.0
07	Finnigan's Folly(Charlie Prow)	Pietro Romeo	5	56.0
08	Gravity Force(Edward Jonson)	Ms Emma Bell	3	56.0

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.